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SM3HE8H29H (8H28HKK) 16 917 (715)
SM3F8A28H (8H27HIKER) 9 901 (699)
SM3FE8A27H (8H26 HKER) 20 892 (682)
SM3HFE8H26H (8H 25 HKR) 21 872 (664)
SM3F8A25H (8424 HKER) 15 851 (647)
TM3HFE8H24H (8H23HKR) 5 836 (620)
SM3HFE8H23H (8H22HIKFR) 31 831 (593)
SM3HE8H22H (8H 21 HKR) 20 800 (586)
SM3HE8H21H (8H 20 HKR) 20 780 (569)
SM3HE8H20H (8A 19 HIFR) 31 760 (560)
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AF3MHE8H19H (8H 18 HIFER) 23 729 (551)
TM3HFE8A18H (8717 HERR) 9 706 (546)
AFIB3MHE8H 1 7TH (8H 16 HIRER) 10 697 (521)
SM3FE8H16H (8H 15 HK) 17 687 (494)
SM3FE8H15H (8H 14 HKEA) 25 670 (485)
DF3MHE8H14H (8H 1 3 HIFER) 22 645 (484)
AMB3ES8H1I3H (8A1 2 HKFA) 8 623 (476)
SM3FE8H12H (8A11HIKER) 18 615 (472)
AMB3E8HTI1IH (8A 10 HKFA) 9 597 (46 3)
SM3HFE8H10H (8H 9 HIFR) 10 588 (450)
SM3HFE8HI9H (8H 8 HIKEA) 7 578 (441)
SM348H8H (8H 7 HKFA) 20 571 (432)
SM3FE8HTH (8H 6 HIRFA) 15 551 (428)
TM348H 6 H (8H 5 HKA) 19 536 (426)
SM3HE8HBSH (8H 4 HIREA) 14 517 (424)
TM348H4H (8H 3 HEFA) 10 503 (420)
SM348H 3 H (8H 2 HKFA) 6 493 (417)
SM3FE8H2H (8H 1 HIEA) 10 487 (408)
SHMB3ESATH (731 HFR) 9 477 (406)
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G346 H 17 383 (375)
SF34E5 A 46 366 (352)
G344 A 19 320 (311)
SF34E3 A 36 301 (294)
SF34E2 A 34 265 (247)
SM3HE1H 132 231 (163)
SM241 2 A 53 99 (59)
THM24F1 11 18 46 (36)
TM2410H 5 28 (26)
S22 9 A 5 23 (21)
T2 8 A 11 18 (10)
BRI247 H 5 7 (3)
G245 A 1 2
G244 A 1 1
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